
* Statement *

047   

CALASKA TRADING 29 (PTY) LTD  

P.O. BOX 30003                

KYALAMI                       

                              

1684                          

Vat No   :                

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

01/03/2022

Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance
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Pre-Paid :      16000.00

Opening Balance :       1497.65

**** Reg No: CK70VCGP ****

02/02/2022 TL# 1 #8515         0         0/M                421333          600.07                        2097.72

04/02/2022 TL# 1 #516          0         0/M                421492          600.07                        2697.79

09/02/2022 TL# 1 #4365         0         0/M                421771          600.07                        3297.86

12/02/2022 TL# 1 #6930         0         0/M                421976          600.07                        3897.93

16/02/2022 TL# 1 #459          0         0/M                422234          600.07                        4498.00

23/02/2022 TL# 1 #6176         0         0/M                422740          600.07                        5098.07

25/02/2022 TL# 1 #7645         0         0/M                422870          600.00                        5698.07

        4200.42            0.00

**** Reg No: CT15HXGP ****

07/02/2022 TL# 1 #2915         0         0/M                421635         1000.09                        6698.16

        1000.09            0.00

**** Reg No: HF09DCGP ****

14/02/2022 TL# 1 #8878         0         0/M                422099          857.66                        7555.82

18/02/2022 TL# 1 #2127         0         0976/M             422389          539.75                        8095.57

        1397.41            0.00

**** Reg No: JP46BTGP ****

04/02/2022 TL# 1 #180          0         0/M                421467          200.09                        8295.66

08/02/2022 TL# 1 #3411         0         0/M                421671          500.83                        8796.49

11/02/2022 TL# 1 #6119         0         0/M                421917          201.08                        8997.57

14/02/2022 TL# 1 #8506         0         0/M                422064          403.46                        9401.03

15/02/2022 TL# 1 #9782                                      422178           93.00                        9494.03

18/02/2022 TL# 1 #1764         0         0/M                422347          300.04                        9794.07

22/02/2022 TL# 1 #4930         0         0/M                422615          474.17                       10268.24

25/02/2022 TL# 1 #7427         0         0/M                422854          200.09                       10468.33

        2372.76            0.00

**** Reg No: RXB828GP ****

09/02/2022 TL# 1 #4360         0         0/M                421770          600.09                       11068.42

15/02/2022 TL# 1 #9619         0         0/M                422166          600.09                       11668.51

28/02/2022 TL# 1 #338          0         0/M                423016          600.00                       12268.51

        1800.18            0.00

**** Reg No: TJR089GP ****

02/02/2022 TL# 1 #8530         0         0/M                421335          380.29                       12648.80

14/02/2022 TL# 1 #8660         0         0/M                422077          600.07                       13248.87

18/02/2022 TL# 1 #2152         0         0/M                422393          400.00                       13648.87

28/02/2022 TL# 1 #342          0         0/M                423017          600.00                       14248.87

        1980.36            0.00
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Closing Balance :      14248.87

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     12751.22      1497.65         0.00         0.00         0.00
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